
NGL CLEANING TECHNOLOGY SA - ECOLOGICAL CLEANING SOLUTIONS 

C h e m i n  d e  l a  V u a r p i l l i è r e  7  / /  C H - 1 2 6 0  N YO N  / /  S W I T Z E R L A N D

+ 4 1  2 2  3 6 5  4 6  6 6  / /  c o n t a c t @ n g l - g r o u p . c o m  / /  w w w . n g l - g r o u p . c o m 
SWISS

QUALITY

I f  you have any quest ions ,  p lease contact  our  Appl icat ion Centre  on:  +41 22 365 46 66

LG 3
L iqu id  product  for  r ins ing  and dry ing  watch movements  in  a f te r -sa les  serv ice  sys tems 
or  in  u l t rason ic  processes .

PHYSICAL AND CHEMICAL DATA:

n    pH concentrated: 7.0
n   Density: 0.807
n   Flash point: 34°C
n   Surface tension: 27.3 mN/m

BENEFITS:

n   Watch movements can be easily 
rinsed and dryed

n   Does not oxidise metals, either 
aluminium

n   Spot-free drying 

INGREDIENTS: 

n   Solvents

COMPATIBILITY: 

n   All metals

INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE:
n   Concentration: 100%
n   Temperature: 20°C (68°F)
n   Time: 2 to 10 minutes 

PROCESS EXAMPLE:

18
/0

8
/2

0

LG3

Conc.: 
Temp.: 

Time:

100%
20-30°C
68-86°F
2-10 min

INFRA-RED 
DRYING

LG3

Conc.: 
Temp.: 

Time:

100%
20°C
68°F
2-10 min

US

LG1

Conc.: 
Temp.: 

Time:

20-100%
20-30°C
68-86°F
2-10 min

LG3

Conc.: 
Temp.: 

Time:

100%
20°C
68°F
2-10 min

DEGREASING RINSING DRYING

STORAGE CONDITIONS:

n   Keep the recipient hermetically sealed between 5°C

and 40°C (41°F and 104°F) in a dry place.

n   Always keep in packaging made from the same material

as the original packaging.


